7
8
9

12

15
19
22
31
38
51

FIRST BAPTIST

Logan Echols
Landon Nutter
Cooper Tinkler
Corey Classen
Jackson Carey
Caleb Cavaroc

Thomas DelLuca
Daniel Jenkins

Bryson Littin
Lane Tamsberg

Cullen Pratt
Jackson Stone

Eddie Broderick

Daniel Wartinbee

Head Coach: Stephen Graves

Assistant Coaches: Brandon Crisp, Doc Powers,

Pnut Brown, Christian Cocokios
Athletic Director: Graham Haley
Athletic Trainer: Brittney Lang
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